Need Help?  Call 911     1-800-922-0911      541-923-0467 • Fax: 541-923-5925  •  www.satpak.com   •  e-mail: info@satpak.com
Cable Types
Cable Types      Part No.    Cable Types      Part No.  Cable Types  Part No.          Cable Types       Part No.
RG-8A/U	 	 8A
RG-8/U	 	 8
RG-8X	 	 8X
RG-213/U	 3
RG-214/U	 4

Your Cable Part# would be: SP8a-72NMUM
Quality Cable Assemblies
Easy Order Guide
manufactures	a	complete	line	of	made	to	order	cable	assemblies
as	well	as	standard	lengths	and	connector	configurations.
Other assemblies are
 available upon request.
CaLL: 800-922-0911
and let us know.
RG-8A/U	 8A	 •	 •	 	 •	 	 •	 •	 	 	 	 	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •
RG-8/U	 8	 •	 •	 	 •	 	 •	 •	 	 	 	 	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •
RG-8X	 8X	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •
RG-213/U	 3	 •	 •	 	 •	 	 •	 	 	 	 	 	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •
RG-214/U	 4	 •	 •	 	 •	 	 •	 	 	 	 	 	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •
RG-393/U	 93	 •	 •	 	 •	 	 •	 	 	 	 	 	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •
RG-142B/U	 42	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •
RG-223/U	 2	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •
RG-400/U	 40	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •
RG-58/U							58	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 	 	 •
RG-58A/U	 58A	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 	 	 •
RG-58C/U	 58C	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 	 	 •
RG-178B/U	 78	 •	 	 	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 	 	 	 	 	 •	 •	 •
RG-316/U	 316	 •	 	 	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 	 	 •	 	 	 •	 •	 •
LMR-100	 100	 •	 	 	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 	 	 •	 	 	 •	 •	 •
LMR-195	 195	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 	 	 •
LMR-200	 200	 •	 •	 	 •	 •	 •
LMR-240	 240	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •
LMR-240U	 240U	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •
LMR-400	 400	 •	 •	 	 •	 	 •	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 •
LMR-400U	 400U	 •	 •	 	 •	 	 •	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 •
LMR-600	 600	 •	 •	 	 	 	 •
LMR-600U	 600U	 •	 •	 	 	 	 •
1/4”	S.	Flex	 5	 •	 •	 	 •	 •	 •	 •
3/8”	S.	Flex	 38	 •	 	 	 	 	 	 •
1/2”	S.	Flex	 6	 •	 •	 	 	 	 	 •	 	 	 	 	 	 •	 	 	 •
1/2”	Hardline	7	 •	 •	 	 	 	 	 •	 	 	 	 	 •	 •	 •	 	 •
N
-T
yp
e
U
H
F
M
in
i-U
H
F
BN
C
SM
A
TN
C
7/
16
”	D
in
SM
B
M
C
X
(O
SX
)
M
M
C
X
SM
C
C H